10
12
20
24
32
34
40
42
44
50
52
54

Konkle, Terry

Frosh 12 5

Score
Rams Opp Day

Tue
Fri
Fri

Tue
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

Tue
Fri

Tue
Fri

Tue
Fri
Fri
Fri

o o
o o

Date

11/27
11/30
12/7
12/11
1214
12/28
111
118
1/22
1/25
1/29
21
2/5
2/8
2/15
2/22

Young Guns

Opponent

Lee

Belding

Sparta
Lakeveiw
Comstock Park
Holland

Cedar Springs
Lowell

Lee

Belding

Forest Hills
Sparta

Unity Christian
Comstock Park
Cedar Springs
Lowell

Totals
AVG

JV

Score
Place

Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away

w o®

Rams Opp

o o

o o

24
21
22
23
11
12
25
14
13
30
32
15
31
10
20
31
10

Shogren, Jim
Burch, Ric
Ross, Larry
VanNamen, Lee
Fry, Fred
Benham, Mike
Wingard, Al
Droski, Dan
Jenkins, Dan
Spencer, Stan
Crawford, Bill
Hall, Tom
Finch, Terry
Chatman, Mike
Ohnsman, Mike
Matthews, Phil
Wozniak,

Rutledge, Larry

Grade



